

Travel To Go Named ARDA ACE Award Winner

SAN DIEGO, CA, USA, April 23, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Travel To Go</u>, known throughout the vacation industry and its loyal customer base of 60,000 members for its innovative products and 5-Star Service, received the prestigious ACE Excellence for Community Service award at <u>ARDA</u> World 2014. The American Resort Development Association (ARDA) convention was held April 6-10 at the Venetian Hotel in Las Vegas.

The ARDA Circle of Excellence (ACE) awards honor those that have attained the very highest level of excellence in the resort industry and whose accomplishments and dedication spur the industry to new heights.

Travel To Go's mission statement of "Making Dreams Come True" holds true not only for its travel club members, employees and business alliances but numerous charities and philanthropic organizations. Travel To Go has been an active supporter of the Wounded Warrior Project through its sponsorship of the Kern River Rock & Blues Fest in Kernville, CA. Travel To Go's own Executive Vice President of Business Development, Tommy Middaugh shows his personal commitment as he rides with the Patriot Guard Riders, a non-profit organization whose mission is to show respect for our fallen heroes and their families.

A company team of dedicated specialists work through Travel To Go's prodigious bank of vacation opportunities to provide much needed vacations to women with cancer through Send Me On Vacation (SMOV). Travel To Go CEO and President, Jeanette Bunn, recently named Co-President of SMOV diligently coordinates events to raise funds for the organization and oversees the coordination of all the travel arrangements for deserving survivors.

Numerous other community charities including Royal Family KIDS, the San Diego Muscular Dystrophy Association, the YWCA and New Vista Charitable Foundation have benefited from Travel To Go's participation and generosity. The company has also supported the community through sponsorships of the Almanac Concert Tour and the Memorial Walk at the Bakersfield National Cemetery.

According to Executive Vice President, Tommy Middaugh, "Travel To Go is honored to receive the ARDA Circle of Excellence Award for Community Service. The staff of Travel To Go diligently works towards our company motto of "Making Dreams Come True." We believe that giving back to our communities keeps us in balance with the needs of the people in our communities and it is our obligation to be a part of making the world a better place to live."

Travel To Go team members Victoria Crittenden and Betsey Whitman were also honored as award finalists. Executive Assistant, Victoria Crittenden, was a finalist in the Administrative Team Member award category. Betsey Whitman, Owner/Customer Service Relations Team Member, was a finalist for the Customer Relations Team Members award.

About Travel To Go: Travel To Go (<u>www.traveltogobusinessservices.com</u>) offers travel benefits and services to a loyal customer base of 60,000 members and is currently celebrating 23 years in the vacation and travel industry. The company prides itself on its 5-Star Service standards and achievement of its mission to "Making Dreams Come True." The company is licensed with all

necessary agencies including the states of California, Florida and Hawaii. They maintain an A+ rating with the Better Business Bureau, and are members of the San Diego Chamber of Commerce, ARDA and C.A.R.E. Sky Travel, a division of Travel To Go, is an approved travel agency licensed by the Airline Reporting Corporation (A.R.C.), IATAN and CLIA.

Contact: Jeanette Bunn 800-477-6331, ext. 108 Media Contact: Georgi Bohrod 619-255-1661

Georgi Bohrod GBG & Associates 619-255-1661 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.